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Filing Rate Schedules FOR Somerset, Ky 
Community, Town or 

P. S. C. 
Original SHEET 

42501 
City 
NO. 
NO. 

NELSON VALLEY WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 
Name of Issuing Corporation CANCELLING P. S. C. NO . 

Original SHEET NO. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

COSTS FOR SERVICE CONNECTIONS 

5/8 inch Meter 

1 (one) inch Meter 

2 (two) inch Meter 

RATES FOR WATER SERVICE 

Monthly Rates: 

gallons 

$300.00 

$425.00 

$800 . 00 

per 1,000 gallons 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$ 9 . 24 

3 . 87 1\ /q. 
r_:r 

3 . 62 

A 10% late payment fee will be charged to those who do not pay on 
the scheduled date. 
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For Filing Rate Schedules FOR Somerset, Kentucky 
Community, Town or city 

P. S. C. NO. 7333-2 
Original SHEET NO. 1-A 

NELSON VALLEY WATER ASSOCIATION. INC. 
Name of Issuing Corporation CANCELLING P. S. C. NO . 7333-1 

Original SHEET NO. 1-A 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

PURCHASED WATER ADJUSTMENT CLAUSE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

Tabulation Form to be used for purchased water adjustments in 
accordance with 807 KAR 5:067, Purchased Water Adjustment Clause, 
as adopted by the Public Service Commission. 

1. Volume of water purchased for 12-month 
period ended July 31, 1992, which is 
within 3 months of effective date of 
supplier's rate change, ~/ 77,670,109 M Gal . 

2. Costs at new rates $1.55 per 1,000 Gal. 

3. Cost at Base Rate · $2.00 per 1,000 Gal. 

4. Total change in cost (Item 2 minus 
Item 3) $34,951.55 

5. Volume sold for same period as in 
Item 1 62,556,799 M Gal. 

6. PWA per M gallon sold 
{Item 4 divided by Item 5) $0.53 

Note 1: Item 1 cannot, for this computation table, exceed Item 5 
divided by .85 

Supplier 
Kentucky Water Service 

DATE OF ISSUE 8 -9ci · 

ISSUED B~ ..J~~ 
Name of Off 

Rate 
$1 . 10 per 1,000 gallons 

8PUBLJC ~!VICE COMMISSION 
DATE EFFECTIVE -~-~lUCKY 

TITLE tZu-<:A / EFFECTIVE 

AUG 2 0 1992 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service ~l;"IQ)iO"b~AR 5:011, 
Kentucky in Case No. qQ -~bdated August 20. 1992. SECTION9Y~ 

BY· ~< PUBtiC~ERVICE OMMiSSiON MANAGER 
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For Filing Rate Schedules FOR Somerset, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P. S. C. NO. 7333-2 
Original SHEET NO. 1-B 

NELSON VALLEY WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 
Name of Issuing corporation CANCELLING P. s. c. NO. 7333-1 

Original SHEET NO. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE RATE 
PER UNIT 

PURCHASED WATER ADJUSTMENT CLAUSE (Cont.) 
In the event a refund is· received from the supplier for amounts 
previously paid, the following tabulations will be made: 

1. 

2 0 

3. 

Total refund received 

Total amount of water estimated to be 
sold during 2 month period beginning 
with the first day of the month following 
receipt of the refund 

Refund factor per unit of water sold 
(Item 1 divided by Item 2) 

4. The refund factor may be adjusted in the 
final month to more accurately reflect the 
amount to be refunded. 

$ _ __:.0 __ 

N/A M Gal. 

N/A 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

CffECTIVE 
DATE EFFECTIVE August 2~. 1992 

TITLE AUG 2 0 1992 
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FOR Somerset, KY 42501 
P. S. C. NO. 7333-2 

Original SHEET NO. d 
NELSON VALLEY WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 

CANCELLING P. S. C. Ky. No. 7333-1 
Original SHEET NO. d 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

NELSON VALLEY WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 
A. GENERAL 

1. Scope 
This Schedule of rules and regulations is a part of all 
contracts for receiving water service from the Nelson Valley 
Water Association, Inc. whether the service received is based 
upon a contract, agreement, signed application or otherwise. 
No employee or individual director of the Nelson Valley Water 
Association, Inc. is permitted to make an exception to rates 
or Rules and Regulations. Rates and service information can 
be obtained from the Nelson Valley Water Association, Inc. 
office. 

2. Revisions 
These Rules and Regulations may be revised, amended, 
supplemented or otherwise changed from time to time without 
notice. Such changes when effective shall have the same force 
as the present Rules and Regulations. The members shall be 
informed of any changes as soon as possible, after adoption by 
the Board of Directors, when it is the thinking of the Board. 

3. Consumer's Responsibility for Nelson Valley Water Association, 
Inc. Property 
All Meters, service connection, and other equipment furnished 
by the Nelson Valley Water Association, Inc. shall remain, the 
property of the Nelson Valley Water Association, Inc. The 
member shall exercise proper care to protect the property of 
the Nelson Valley Water Association, Inc. on its premises and 
in the event of loss or damage to the Nelson Valley Water 
Association, Inc. property, arising from neglect of member to 
care for same, · the cost of the necessary repairs or 
replacement shall be paid by the member. 

(1) Subject to approval of the Public Service Commission 

DATE OF ISSUE August, 1992 

ISSUED BY#,~ 
Name of Offi 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF~ENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

DATE EFFECTIVE Augu~U G2~ O ~ 



FOR Somerset, Ky. 42501 
P. S. C. NO. 

Original SHEET NO. 
NELSON VALLEY WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 
Original SHEET NO. 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

4. Continuity of Service 
The Nelson Valley Water Association, Inc. shall use reasonable 
diligence to provide a constant and uninterrupted supply of 
water service, but if such supply shall fail or be interrupted 
or become defective through an act of God, or the public 
enemy, or by accident, strikes, labor troubles, or by action 
of the elements, or inability to secure right-of-way or other 
permits needed or for any other cause beyond the reasonable 
control of the Nelson Valley Water Association, Inc., the 
Nelson Valley Water Association, Inc. shall not be liable 
therefore. 

5. Relocation of Lines by Request of Members 
The Nelson Valley Water Association, Inc. established lines 
will not be relocated unless the expense for moving and 
relocation is paid by the member except where it would be to 
the advantage of the Nelson Valley Water Association, Inc. to 
make such relocation. 

6. Service Performed for Members 
The Nelson Valley Water Association, Inc. personnel is 
prohibited from making repairs or performing services to the 
members' equipment or property except in cases of emergency or 
to protect the public or member's person or property. When 
such emergency services are performed, the member shall be 
charged for such service at the rate of time and material. 

B. Service Procedures 
7. Application for Service 

Each prospective member desiring water service will be 
required to sign the Nelson Valley Water Association, Inc.'s 
form "Application for Membership and Water Service, before 
service is supplied by the Nelson Valley Water Association, 
Inc., and which can be legally granted by the applicant. 

DATE OF ISSUE 

ISSUED BY 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF~ENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

AUG 2 0 1992 
DATE EFFECTIVE August 20, 1992 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 • 

~~s:Je7fr ~ , 
r SECTION 9 (1) 

Title Address 



FOR Somerset, Ky. 42501 
P.S.C. NO . 7333-2 

Original SHEET NO. ~ 
NELSON VALLEY WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 

CANCELLING P . S.C . KY. NO. 7333-1 
Original SHEET NO. ~ 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

8. Membership Fee 
The membership fee in the Nelson Valley Water Association, 
Inc. shall be $10.00. One membership must be held in 
connection with each separate or non-contiguous property for 
which service is taken and for each different class of service 
desired; provided, however, that commercial and residential 
service may be obtained upon one membership if the commercial 
activity is carried on in the residence of the owner. The 
membership fee will be refunded if all bills are paid or 
applied against any unpaid bills of the member at the time 
service is discontinued, which will automatically terminate 
the membership. Service covered by each membership shall be 
metered and billed separately. 

9. Right of Access 
The Nelson Valley Water Association, Inc.'s identified 
employee shall have access to member's premises at all 
reasonable times for the purpose of reading meters, testing, 
repairing, removing, or exchanging any and all equipment 
belonging to the Nelson Valley Water Association, Inc. 

10 . Member's Discontinuance of Service 
Any member desiring service discontinued or changed from one 
location to another shall give the Nelson Valley Water 
Association, Inc. three (3) day notice in person or in writing 
provided such notice does not violate contractual obligations. 

11 . Reconnection Charges 
The Nelson Valley Water Association, Inc. will make a charge 
for connecting service to the member's premises for the 
initial installation of service. When service has been 
terminated or service is transferred to a new member, the 
Nelson Valley Water Association, Inc.'s representative shall 
read the meter at such premises and secure necessary 
application for service from the new occupant. A service 
charge of Twenty Dollars ($20.00) will be made to the new 
occupants for the reconnection or transferring of such 
service. Service charges will be due and payable at time of 
connection or transfer or upon notice of said <pllitf@§ERVICE COMMISSION 

OF KENTUCKY 
EFFECTIVE 

DATE OF ISSUE '8, -Q~ DATE EFFECTIVE August 20, 1992 
AUG 2 0 1992 

ress SECTION 9 (1) 

BY: ~4~ 
PUBliC 'SERVicE OMMISSION MANAGER 

e,\0..~ 



NELSON VALLEY WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 

FOR Somerset, Ky. 42501 
P. S. C. KY. NO. 

Original SHEET NO. 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 
Original SHEET NO. 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

No meters shall be installed or reinstalled after working 
hours unless in the judgment of the manager there exists 
circumstances that will justify the additional expense. There 
is approximately 80 miles of lines Nelson Valley Water 
Association, Inc. services. It is the judgment of the 
Directors that the cost is at least Twenty Dollars ($20.00) -­
cost of labor, transportation, & etc. It is also their 
judgment that the cost of maintaining cost records on the 
individual service calls would be prohibited. 

12. Resale of Water by Members 
All purchased water service used on the premises of the member 
shall be supplied exclusively by the Nelson Valley Water 
Association, Inc. and the member shall not directly or 
indirectly sell, sublet, or otherwise dispose of the water 
service or any part thereof. 

13. Service Charge 
All service calls made to the Nelson Valley Water Association, 
Inc. pertaining to the customer's premises shall be charged at 
the rate of Twenty Dollars {$20.00) per call if such service 
is performed within the regular working hours of the Nelson 
Valley Water Association, Inc.'s employee. If call for such 
service is made outside the normal working hours of the Nelson 
Valley Water Association, Inc., holidays or Sunday, a charge 
of Twenty Dollars {$20.00) will be made to the member's 
account for such a call. Said charges are due and payable 
upon notice of such charge. It is the judgment of the 
Directors that the cost be at least Twenty Dollars {$20.00)-­
(cost of labor, transportation, etc.). 

14. Service Charge for Temporary Service 
Consumers requiring temporary service (except those qualifying 
otherwise) may be required to pay all cost of connecting and 
disconnecting incidental to the supplying and removing 
service. In addition to this, a deposit will be required to 
cover estimated consumption of water. Both fees will be paid 
in advance. Any balance remaining at the end of temporary 
service will be refunded. If an applicant who resides in a 
house trailer guarantees service for one year they are not 
considered temporary connections and would be ~ftVJeE COMMISSION 
accordance with 807 KAR 5:066, Section 11 {1). OF~ENTUCKY 

c. Water Bills 
DATE OF ISSUE ~- q~ 

ISSUED BY Jla.t~ 
Name of Off .i! r 

EFFECTIVE 

PURSOANI 10 807 KAR 5:011, 
, SECTION 9 (1) 

BY: ~Mq,_ 
PUBLIC 'SERVICE OtAutSSlON MANAG~ tg 

\,C\ u 



FOR Somerset, Ky. 42501 
P . S . C. KY. NO . 

Original SHEET NO . 
NELSON VALLEY WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 

CANCELLING P. S. C. KY . NO. 
Original SHEET NO. 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

15. Billing 
Members will receive statement for water service before the 
fifteenth day of each month for service rendered for a thirty­
day period ending the fifteenth of the preceding month. All 
statements are due and payable upon receipt and shall by paid 
at the office of the Nelson Valley Water Association, Inc. 
within ten {10) days from date of bill. Failure to receive 
water statement will not release the member from payment 
obligation. Should the statement no be paid as above, the 
Nelson Valley Water Association, Inc. may at any time 
thereafter on a ten (10) day notice to the member discontinue 
service and under no circumstances shall service be terminated 
before twenty days after the mailing date of the original 
unpaid bill in accordance with 5:0066, Section 14 (2). Should 
it become necessary for the Nelson Valley Water Association, 
Inc. representative to call at the Consumer's premises or 
other locations for the purpose of collecting a delinquent 
account, a charge of Twenty Dollars {$20.00) will be made to 
the member's account for the extra service rendered, due and 
payable at the time such delinquent is collected. If service 
is disconnected for non-payment, and additional charge of 
Twenty Dollars ( $2 0. 00) will be made for reconnecting service 
due and payable at time of such reconnect ion. It is the 
judgment of the Directors that the cost be Twenty Dollars 
{$20.00) at least for cost of labor, transportation, mileage, 
etc. The utility may make a field change only once in any 
billing period in accordance with 5:006, Section 8 (3) (C). 

16. Unpaid Checks from Consumers 
When a check received in payment of a consumer ' s account is 
returned unpaid by the bank for any reason, the Nelson Valley 
Water Association, Inc . will notify such consumer by letter 
stating the amount of the check and the reason for its return . 
Returned checks will be considered same as delinquent account, 
and if payment in full is not received for check within five 
(5) days after notice, service to such consumer will be 
discontinued as prescribed under that section POOU~&IWICI;t_~MMISSION 
dealing with unpaid accounts. OF!<ENTUCKY 

DATE OF ISSUE ~ q J. 
---=~--------------

ISSUEDBY~ 
Name of Offic 

EFFECTIVE 

DATE EFFECTIVE August "A<tJC 29@ ~992 

~ ~ :huf{SUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. 
Jj..,.fl. 1 ~ ~ SECTION 9 ( 1) 

B~'g~~G~ 
Title 
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FOR Somerset, Ky. 42501 
P. S. C. KY. NO. 7333-2 

Original SHEET NO. ~ 
NELSON VALLEY WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 

CANCELLING P. S. C. KY. NO. 7333-1 
Original SHEET NO. ~ 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

17. Billing Adjusted to Standard Periods 
In case of the first billing of a new account and the final 
billing of an account where the period covered by the billing 
is a fraction of a month, the demand charge and or the water 
used will be pro-rated for proportional part of the billing 
period when computing such bill. 

18. Deposits 
A deposit or suitable guarantee approximately equal to two 
times the average monthly bill may be required of any member 
before service is supplied if the Nelson Valley Water 
Association, Inc. deems it necessary to insure payment for the 
service it will render. The Nelson Valley Water Association, 
Inc. may at its own option return the deposit after six (6) 
months. Upon termination of service, deposit may be applied 
against unpaid bills of the member, and if any balance remains 
after such application is made, said balance to be refunded to 
the member. They will pay interest in compliance with KRS 
278.460 on deposits. 

D. Classification of Consumers 
19. Commercial Consumer 

A commercial consumer will be any business establishment such 
as a store, office, garage, tavern, creamery, factory, hotel, 
tourist cabin resort, or institution other than schools, 
churches or community halls. Consumers qualifying this 
classification shall be billed under said rates. 

20. Residential and Commercial Establishment Occupying Same 
Premises Desiring Service Through A Single Meter 
A member operating a commercial establishment on the same 
premises as his residence may be served through a single meter 
and shall be classifies as a commercial consumer. If, 
however, the consumer prefers, it is not necessary for him/her 
to take all of hisjher service under the commercial rate. 
Instead, the business establishment may be served under the 
commercial rate and his/her residence served under the farm 
and home rate. In this case, two (2) meters will be required. ISSION 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMM 

DATE OF ISSUE_~=---q....:..Q......._ __ _ 

ISSUED BYoJ. 1L..e~ 
Name of Off1. 

OF ~ENTUCKY 
EFFECTIVE 

DATE EFFECTIVE August ~~G ~~~992 



-
FOR Somerset, Ky. 42501 

P. S. C. KY. NO. 7333-2 
Original SHEET NO. 10 

NELSON VALLEY WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 
CANCELLING P. S. C. KY. NO. 7333-1 

Original SHEET NO. 10 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

21. Seasonal Residential Consumer 
A season residential consumer will be classified as any non­
farm residential consumer who normally uses water service for 
a house or cabin for a fractional part of a year. Consumers 
qualifying under this classification shall be billed under 
said rate. 

22. Minimum Annual Charge for Seasonal Service 
Consumers requiring service only during certain seasons not 
exceeding nine (9) months per year may guarantee a minimum 
annual charge, in which case there shall be no minimum monthly 
charge. The minimum annual charge, shall be sufficient to 
assure adequate compensation for the facilities installed to 
service the consumer, and in no event shall it be less than 
twelve times the m1n1mum monthly charge determined in 
accordance with the foregoing paragraph. 

23 Temporary Service 
Temporary service such as service to construction jobs, fairs 
and carnivals shall be supplied in accordance with the rate 
except that the consumer shall pay in addition to the 
foregoing charges the total cost of connecting and 
disconnecting service less the value of material return to 
stock. A deposit in advance may be required of the full 
amount of the estimated bill for service, including the cost 
of connection and disconnection. 

DATE OF ISSUE ~ -q~ DATE 

PUBUC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF :<ENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
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.. 
FOR Somerset. Ky. 42501 
P. S. C. KY. NO. 7333-2 

Original SHEET NO. 11 
NELSON VALLEY WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 

CANCELLING P. S. C. KY. NO. 7333-1 
Original SHEET NO. 11 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

CUSTOMERS SHALL NOTIFY THE UTILITY OFFICE IMMEDIATELY 

1. Should the service be unsatisfactory for any 
reason. 

2. If they witness a break in the water lines for 
which they may not be responsible. 

3. If they_observe water or continuous wet spots that 
they suspect of being a water leak. 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF :<ENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

AUG 2 0 1992 
DATE OF ISSUE B-9Q DATE EFFECTIVE August 20 1992 

PURSUANT Td $07 KAR 5:011. 
r SECTION 9 (1) 

ISSUED B 



NELSON VALLEY WATER ASSOCIATION 
~ 0 BOX 9110 
.OMERSET , ~<Y 425102-0910 

WATER LOSS ADJUSTMENT POLICY 

IN THE EVENT OF WATER LOSS, WHICH THE SYSTEM DEEMS IS BEYOND THE REAS­
ONABLE CONTROL OF THE CONSUMER, THERE BILL MAY BE ADJUSTED AS FOLLOWS: 

A, WATER LOSS WILL BE ADJUSTED USING THE FOLLOWING FORMULA: 

1. THE AVERAGE USAGE OF THE CONSUMER FOR THE PREVIOUS 
TWELVE MONTHS SHALL BE DETERMINED, AND THE EXCESS OF 
THE CURRENT PERIOD SHnLL BE CHARGED AT THE CURRENT 
WHOLESALE RATE, WITH THE DIFFERENCE CREDITED TO THE 
CONSUMERS ACCOUNT. 

2. IF A TWELVE MONTH HISTORY IS NOT AVAILABLE FOR THE 
CONSUMER, THE AVERAGE USAGE WILL BE DETERMINED BY 
THE AVERAGE USAGE OF ALL CONSUMERS IN THE SAME CLASS 
AND THEN CALCULATED AS ABOVE. 

B. SUCH AN ADJUSTMENT WILL ONLY B~ MADE ONE <1> TIME IN A GIVEN TWELVE 
MONTH PERIOD, IF MORE THAN ONE BREAK OCCURS WITHIN THE SAME PERIOD, 
ANY ADDITIONAL ADJUSTMENT MUST BE APPROVED BY THE GOVERNING BODY OF 
THE WATER SYSTEM, 

C. IN ORDER TO QUALIFY FOR A WATER LOSS ADJUSTMENT THE CONSUMER MUST 
MEET ONE OR ALL OF THE FOLLOWING: 

1. IF REPAIR WORK IS PERFORMED FOR HIRE, A COPY OF THE BILLING 
INVOICE MUST BE SUBMITTED AT THE BILLING OFFICE. 

2. IF REPAIR WORK IS PERFORMED BY THE HOMEOWNER, A COPY OF RECEIPTS 
FOR PURCHASED PARTS SHOULD BE SUBMITTED AT OFFICE. 

3. VERIFICATION BY SYSTEM AUTHORIZED FIELD REPRESENTATIVE THAT HE 
HAS MET WITH CONSUMER AND CAN VERIFY A LINE LOSS, 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JUN 1 3 1993 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. 
' SECTIONM 

s~/i~OON~ 



APPLICATION FOR SERVICE I DISCONNECTION 

COnnect Disconnect 

________________________ WATER (Association) (District) 

Dgte Account ________________________________________________ ___ 

Name Meter Number---------------------------------

Mailing 

Address 

-------------------------Cycle-Seq _____ Rate 

Zip Rdg 

Payments: ___ Service Charge ____ * Membership ___ _ * Deposit ..,.-----Tap on Fee ___ Other ___ _ 

Total Due to Connect Service $ 

Nearest Neighbor With Water 

WhoLivedHereLast? _____________________ .ChgTo _______________ _ 

House ___ Mobile Home __ _ Other ___ _ Who owns it? --------------------------

Directions: -----------------------------------------------------

CONTRACT FOR WATER SERVICES 
This contract witnesseth that for and in consideration of the e lTon of the above named water 5ystem. to secure fi nancing for construction of this system and continued 
maintenance of system, the above applicant petitions to connect to the wate r system. 

* If a membership fee is charged. thi s application shall serve as a Cert ificate o f Membership. If a depos it is charged, thi s appl ication shall serve as a Certifi cate of Deposit. 

The applicant hereby agrees to connec t to the System. If it is a new connec ti on. it is unde rstood and agreed that at such a ti me as the connection is constructed, the 
applicant agrees to connect to the System immediate ly. If for any reason the connec ti on is not made immediate ly. the applicant understands that a minimum charge will 
still be due and payable to the system fo r the connection. Failure to pay suc h charges and/or connec t with the system wi ll void thi s contract. Should thP. applicant 
des ire to connect with the System in the future . a ll fees and connect ion charges will be due again IN FULL and any and all amounts pr ~viously billed. 

The applicant ~ees ~ in~ll and maintain a service line tha1 will meet with the Systems' suggested guidelines. The applicant also agrees that no olhcr residence :Mll be 
connected to the11 scrvace I me. A separaJe metq must be installed for each resjdeoce The applicant also agrees not to resell or give away water purchased from this System. 

A separate contract may be required for trailer parkslconunercial. 

The applicants rights hcrcun<la' arc subject to such further rules and regulations as the System may prescribe. The System may terminate service to any customers who 
is in violation of any Rule or Regulation of the System. 

The System may terminate service to any customer who is past due with thei r bill unless an agreement for part ial pay ment is reached with the appropriate representative 
at the billing office. Deposits to insure payment of monthly water bills and penalties on de linque nt water accounts shall be as the System may prescribe. 

The applicant agrees to permit the System to Jay, maintain, repair, remove and disconnect a service line and meter, and read meters a1 a point on customer's property, 
and to be disignatcd by the System for each connection with right of ingress and egrees for these purposes over customer's propcrty,and to grant an easement for 
installation of water lines when required. 

Non- payment by the due may subjec t the account to be assessed a penalt y. Non-payment by the di sconnect date will res ultriftJi:ft:dS~~ilw~· is 
d iscontinued because of non-payment. the entire amount due for the account plus al l pert inent Service Charges. minimum f>M~'p~a'rtle\~ H~.'Tn'tt'~ Y pa ~ 
service will be restored. OF KENTU\.i 

Fwd. Address: EFFECTIVE 

Signature JUN 1 3 1993 
Social Security # 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 . 
Spouse ' Signature --------------r----4S:ME~Cr~T~IO~~N-1 ~9H(i-11+-) -------

Spouse ' Soc Sec# ----------------LR:L.VL·-~~& ... ~~ ... ~ .... ",..~t..a: ... ~;;.;;.;;-...-,__ ___ -t,~ l. 
Witness: 

PUaLIC 'S~TolliMISSiON MANAGrn q v . \/ 
0 

!Rev . 1·92) 



, PRESORTED FIRST CLASS MAIL u.s. POSTAGE 
PAl) 

: NEL.So~ VlrU.Ii'"l LJ.J. 4s~.AJ. ==·~ 
I 

P.O. BOX 910 I FORINFORMATION,BILLINGOUESTIONS, 
SOMERSET, KENTUCKY 42502 , RATE CHARTS. etc .• PLEASE CONTACT 

!-----------------___,• THE WATER DEPARTMENT AT: 
' BlllNG: FROM TO 871-8721 or 878-4121 

lllliBI PASTDUEAFTER 
-tiM-NO.; I I METERNC1 I FROM: 

WATeR SERVICE 

j SCHOOl TAX 

-l SALESTAX 

l ADJUSTMENT 

) SERVICE CHARGE 

TO: 
PREV. 

I I I ,.wJIO.I 

) MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES 

I DUE DATE FOR CURRENT BILL ONLY 

~~=I 
1 RETAIN THIS STUB FOR YOUR RECORDS RETURN THIS CARD WITH PAYMENT 

Kentucky Public Service Commission 
HOTLINE 1-800-772-4636 

Return this stub with Payment 

For service problems please call the following: 
Nelson Valley Water Association 

Joe Crow ...... .. . . .............. 678-5226 
Pleasant Hill Water District 

Morris Vaughn ....... ... ....... 679-4841 
Oak Hill Water Association 

Jerry Harrison . .. . . . ............ 679-2847 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

For information, Billing Questions,RateCharts, J UN 1 3 1993 
etc., please contact the Water Department at: 

679-8729 or 678-4121 PU~5UANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 
Retain this Stub for Your Records SECTION g ( l) 

B~~uc's=~~GER 



AGREEMENT POLICY 

In accordance with the policies of the above named 

Water System and in order to either prevent the disconnec-
' 

tion of or restore the·water service in my name, I hereby 

agree to pay the sum of $ ------ today and $ __________ __ 

per --------- on the unpaid balance plus keep current 

my regular water payments on the account listed below, until 

the account is paid. up-to-date. · 

I understand that if at any time I do not . live up to 

this agreement and make the payments exactly as stated, that 

my service will be discontinued at the account listed below 

plus any other accounts listed in my name. I also understand 

that none of these services will be restored until all accounts 

are paid up-to-date and any necessary Service Charges are paid. 

Account Number _________ _ 

Customer's Name 

Address of Service Delinquent ------------------------------------
Date of Signature ______________________ __ 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
Signature·----------------------------------------~Owf~K~E~N~I~IIC~K~Y~------­

EFFECTIVE 

Employee 
JUt~ 1 3 1993 

PU~~lUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 
SECTiON 9 (1)· .. . 

BY:~~-
PUBLIC 'sERVICE OMMISSION MANAGER 


